
Month Date Day Important Days
Activity Pre-Primary 

& Primary Activity VI to XII Holidays

March 24th March Wednesday New Session 

24th March Wednesday Parent Teacher Meeting (Play Group to XII)

29th - 3rd April Friday Holi Holidays

April 7th April Wednesday World Health Day

14th April Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti

20th April Tuesday New Session (Class XI)

21st April Wednesday Ram Navmi

22nd April Thursday Earth Day

25th April Mahavir Jayanti

May 1st - 15th May Summer Vacation

26th May Wednesday Budh Purnima

July 21st July Wednesday Id-Ul-Zuha

19th - 25th July Awareness Week

25th July Sunday Death Anniversary of Founder President Sir B.S.Sood

August Literary Week Literary Week

15th Aug Sunday Independence Day

19th Aug Thursday Muharram

30th Aug Monday Janamashtmi

September

5th Sept Sunday Teachers Day  

14th Sept Tuesday Hindi Diwas 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2021-22



24th Sept Friday Felicitation Day(Birth Anniversary of Sir B.S.Sood)

October

2nd Oct Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 

14th to 19th Oct Dussehra Holidays

20th Oct Monday School Re-opens

November Colouring and Drawing Painting

3rd to 6th Nov Diwali Holidays

8th Nov Monday School Re-opens

13th Nov Saturday Children's day celebration

19th Nov Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti

24th Nov Wednesday
Guru Teg Bahadur 
Martyrdom Day

December 11th Dec Saturday Roshni - 'An annual children's festival

24th Dec Friday Birth Anniversary of Founder Director Madam Krishna Sood.

25th - 4th Jan Winter Holidays

January 5th Jan Wednesday School Re-opens

14th Jan Friday Founders Day

26th Jan Wednesday Republic Day

Spring Fest


